SUPPLY AND EXHA!

PLASTIC GRIL

Fixation options

Glue (silicone): MV

@ Overall dimensions

Model

MV 150x150
MV 175x175
MV 205x205
MV 215x175
MV 250x180
MV 250x250
MV 295x160
MV 300x205
MV 300x300
MV 350x350
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Screws: MV
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@ Application

® Decoration of supply and exhaust vents of public, residential and
industrial ventilation systems.

® Used for correct air flow distribution in premises.
e Wall or ceiling mounting.

@ Design
® Made of quality and durable plastic.

Single-element structure.

® Various fixing modifications depending on the model type: screws,
lugs or glue (silicon).

® Grille modifications with an insect screen.
# Colour modifications

white brown grey beige mahogany  lightwood black

Fixing lugs: MV...M

Air pass, M?

0,0058
0,0089
0,0135
0,015
0,0141
0,0213
0,0147
0,0207
0,0302
0,0432
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